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1130058846
1131818590
1129337676
1120048427

1091257981
1114273955
1119628335

The conference of the birds
The cursed coven
The fight for forever

How to be a family : the year | dragged my kids around the
world to find a new way to be together

Land of wolves
Strangers she knows : Cape Charade Series, Book 3

Wonderland : an anthology of works inspired by Alice's
adventures in Wonderland
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1134418587 All the ways we said goodbye : a novel of the Ritz Paris
1134417118 Big lies in a small town : a novel

1134420336 Followers : a novel

1133661748 Little gods : a novel

1134418433 Lost

1134421300 Love her or lose her : a novel

1114897577 Love on Lexington Avenue



