

# Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Monday, January 20, 2020, 11:09 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

## **Titles Delivered in the File Named:**

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE\_200120\_110927\_eBooks.mrc$ 

# **Title Not Previously Held**

1130058846	The conference of the birds
1131818590	The cursed coven
1129337676	The fight for forever
1120048427	How to be a family : the year I dragged my kids around the world to find a new way to be together
1091257981	Land of wolves
1114273955	Strangers she knows : Cape Charade Series, Book 3
1119628335	Wonderland : an anthology of works inspired by Alice's adventures in Wonderland

#### **Titles Delivered in the File Named:**

metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE\_200120\_110927\_eAudios.mrc

## **Title Not Previously Held**

1134418587 All the ways we said goodbye: a novel of the Ritz Paris

1134417118 Big lies in a small town: a novel

1134420336 Followers: a novel

1133661748 Little gods: a novel

1134418433 *Lost* 

1134421300 Love her or lose her: a novel

1114897577 Love on Lexington Avenue